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Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2023-2024

Club/Organization

Accounting Society

American Association for Men in Nursing
American Concrete Institute

American Sign Language Club

American Society of Civil Engineers Student Chapter

American Society of Mechanical Engineers
Art History Club

Associated General Contractors
Association of Computing Machinery
Astronomy Club

Badminton Club

Bass Fishing

Best Buddies

Beta Alpha Psi - Beta Phi Chapter

Beta Gamma Sigma

California Nursing Students' Associaction
Campos

Chess Club

Club De Espaiiol

Competitive Robotics

Concrete Canoe Club

CSUS Girl Gains

Cyber Defense Club

Data Science Club

Delta Epsilon Mu

Diverse Women in Political Science
English Club

Esports Club

Financial Planning Association

Forensic Engineering Club

Global Medical Brigades

Go Club

Graphic Resource Information Design Society
Health Human Services Joint Council
History Club

Hmong University Student Association
Honors Program Students

Hornet Racing -FSAE

Information Technology Club

Institute of Transportation Enigneers
Japan Club

Jazz Club

Marching Band

Men's Rugby Club

Minority Association of Premedical Students
Panhellenic sorority council

Phi Alpha Delta - Law Fraternity

Phi Alpha Theta

Pre Physical Therapy Organization
Pre-Dental Association

Pre-Physical Assistant Club

Public Relations Student Society of America
R.A.I.N.B.O.W Organization

Date Funded

9/20/2023
10/4/2023
9/25/2023
10/9/2023
9/18/2023
10/9/2023
10/12/2023
10/9/2023
9/18/2023
10/9/2023
10/4/2023
9/29/2023
9/28/2023
10/9/2023
10/6/2023
9/12/2023
10/6/2023
10/5/2023
9/28/2023
10/4/2023
9/22/2023
10/11/2023
9/29/2023
10/10/2023
9/22/2023
9/22/2023
9/29/2023
9/13/2023
9/15/2023
9/1/2023
10/11/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
9/12/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/4/2023
9/29/2023
9/18/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
10/9/2023
10/12/2023
9/22/2023
10/4/2023
9/22/2023
10/12/2023
10/5/2023
10/12/2023
9/12/2023

Amount
Approved

$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600

Budget/Budget
Remaining

$145,000
$144,400
$143,800
$143,200
$142,600
$142,000
$141,400
$140,800
$140,200
$139,600
$139,000
$138,400
$137,800
$137,200
$136,600
$136,000
$135,400
$134,800
$134,200
$133,600
$133,000
$132,400
$131,800
$131,200
$130,600
$130,000
$129,400
$128,800
$128,200
$127,600
$127,000
$126,400
$125,800
$125,200
$124,600
$124,000
$123,400
$122,800
$122,200
$121,600
$121,000
$120,400
$119,800
$119,200
$118,600
$118,000
$117,400
$116,800
$116,200
$115,600
$115,000
$114,400
$113,800
$113,200



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2023-2024

Sanskruti Indian Cultural Group

Secular Student Alliance

Silver Wings

Ski and Snowboard Club

Social Work Student Association

Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers
Sociology Club

Soran Bushi

Student Counseling Society

Student Interperfessional Education Organization
Students for Justice in Palestine

Swim and Waterpolo Club

The Hive

The Human Resource Management Group
Women in Business

Women in Physics and Astronomy
Women's Volleyball Club

Wrestling Club

10/4/2023
9/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/6/2023
9/22/2023
10/4/2023
10/9/2023
10/5/2023
10/10/2023
9/12/2023
10/4/2023
9/28/2023
9/28/2023

9/1/2023
9/28/2023
10/5/2023
9/29/2023
9/18/2023

$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600

$112,600
$112,000
$111,400
$110,800
$110,200
$109,600
$109,000
$108,400
$107,800
$107,200
$106,600
$106,000
$105,400
$104,800
$104,200
$103,600
$103,000
$102,400
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