	Club/Organization	Date Funded	<u>Amount</u> Approved	<u>Budget/Budget</u> <u>Remaining</u>
		- / /		\$145,000
1	Accounting Society	9/20/2023	\$600	\$144,400
2	American Association for Men in Nursing	10/4/2023	\$600	\$143,800
3	American Concrete Institute	9/25/2023	\$600 ¢600	\$143,200
4	American Sign Language Club	10/9/2023	\$600	\$142,600
5	American Society of Civil Engineers Student Chapter	9/18/2023	\$600 ¢600	\$142,000
6 7	American Society of Mechanical Engineers	10/9/2023	\$600 \$600	\$141,400
	Art History Club Associated General Contractors	10/12/2023	\$600 \$600	\$140,800
8 9		10/9/2023 9/18/2023	\$600 \$600	\$140,200
9 10	Association of Computing Machinery Astronomy Club	10/9/2023	\$600 \$600	\$139,600 \$139,000
10	Badminton Club	10/4/2023	\$600 \$600	\$138,400
12	Bass Fishing	9/29/2023	\$600 \$600	\$137,800
13	Best Buddies	9/28/2023	\$600 \$600	\$137,200
14	Beta Alpha Psi - Beta Phi Chapter	10/9/2023	\$600 \$600	\$136,600
15	Beta Gamma Sigma	10/6/2023	\$600	\$136,000
16	California Nursing Students' Associaction	9/12/2023	\$600	\$135,400
17	Campos	10/6/2023	\$600 \$600	\$134,800
18	Chess Club	10/5/2023	\$600	\$134,200
19	Club De Español	9/28/2023	\$600	\$133,600
20	Competitive Robotics	10/4/2023	\$600	\$133,000
21	Concrete Canoe Club	9/22/2023	\$600	\$132,400
22	CSUS Girl Gains	10/11/2023	\$600	\$131,800
23	Cyber Defense Club	9/29/2023	\$600	\$131,200
24	Data Science Club	10/10/2023	\$600	\$130,600
25	Delta Epsilon Mu	9/22/2023	\$600	\$130,000
26	Diverse Women in Political Science	9/22/2023	\$600	\$129,400
27	English Club	9/29/2023	\$600	\$128,800
28	Esports Club	9/13/2023	\$600	\$128,200
29	Financial Planning Association	9/15/2023	\$600	\$127,600
30	Forensic Engineering Club	9/1/2023	\$600	\$127,000
31	Global Medical Brigades	10/11/2023	\$600	\$126,400
32	Go Club	9/29/2023	\$600	\$125,800
33	Graphic Resource Information Design Society	9/29/2023	\$600	\$125,200
34	Health Human Services Joint Council	9/29/2023	\$600	\$124,600
35	History Club	10/4/2023	\$600	\$124,000
36	Hmong University Student Association	10/4/2023	\$600	\$123,400
37	Honors Program Students	9/12/2023	\$600	\$122,800
38	Hornet Racing -FSAE	10/9/2023	\$600	\$122,200
39	Information Technology Club	10/9/2023	\$600	\$121,600
40	Institute of Transportation Enigneers	10/4/2023	\$600	\$121,000
41	Japan Club	9/29/2023	\$600	\$120,400
42	Jazz Club	9/18/2023	\$600	\$119,800
43	Marching Band	9/20/2023	\$600	\$119,200
44	Men's Rugby Club	9/20/2023	\$600	\$118,600
45	Minority Association of Premedical Students	10/9/2023	\$600	\$118,000
46	Panhellenic sorority council	10/12/2023	\$600	\$117,400
47	Phi Alpha Delta - Law Fraternity	9/22/2023	\$600	\$116,800
48	Phi Alpha Theta	10/4/2023	\$600	\$116,200
49	Pre Physical Therapy Organization	9/22/2023	\$600	\$115,600
50	Pre-Dental Association	10/12/2023	\$600	\$115,000
51	Pre-Physical Assistant Club	10/5/2023	\$600	\$114,400
52	Public Relations Student Society of America	10/12/2023	\$600	\$113,800
53	R.A.I.N.B.O.W Organization	9/12/2023	\$600	\$113,200

54	Sanskruti Indian Cultural Group	10/4/2023	\$600	\$112,600
55	Secular Student Alliance	9/12/2023	\$600	\$112,000
56	Silver Wings	10/12/2023	\$600	\$111,400
57	Ski and Snowboard Club	10/6/2023	\$600	\$110,800
58	Social Work Student Association	9/22/2023	\$600	\$110,200
59	Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers	10/4/2023	\$600	\$109,600
60	Sociology Club	10/9/2023	\$600	\$109,000
61	Soran Bushi	10/5/2023	\$600	\$108,400
62	Student Counseling Society	10/10/2023	\$600	\$107,800
63	Student Interperfessional Education Organization	9/12/2023	\$600	\$107,200
64	Students for Justice in Palestine	10/4/2023	\$600	\$106,600
65	Swim and Waterpolo Club	9/28/2023	\$600	\$106,000
66	The Hive	9/28/2023	\$600	\$105,400
67	The Human Resource Management Group	9/1/2023	\$600	\$104,800
68	Women in Business	9/28/2023	\$600	\$104,200
69	Women in Physics and Astronomy	10/5/2023	\$600	\$103,600
70	Women's Volleyball Club	9/29/2023	\$600	\$103,000
71	Wrestling Club	9/18/2023	\$600	\$102,400